• Modern design, heavy duty metal case
• High quality screen fabric, and the subface is tensioned
always because of the large roller
• Advanced tubular motor system for timing and quite operation
• Suitable for use in conference room or hall with central control
 system
• RF remote control
• Suitable for wall and ceiling installation
Product
Code
Screen Size
Diagonal
(inch)
Material
Housing
Colour
Housing
Dimension
LxWxH(mm)
Packing
Dimension
LxWxH(cm)
G.W. (kg)
(W*H, cm)
 1:1 Square Format
PES120 120*120 67 Fabric/MW White 1366*69*69 154*14*13 10.00
PES160 160*160 89 Fabric/MW White 1766*69*69 194*14*13 12.20
PES180 180*180 100 Fabric/MW White 1966*69*69 214*14*13 13.20
PES200 200*200 111 Fabric/MW White 2146*69*69 234*14*13 14.20
PES220 220*220 122 Fabric/MW White 2323*89*89 250*16*15 15.20
PES240 240*280 134 Fabric/MW White 2523*89*89 270*16*15 18.00
PES2480 280*280 156 Fabric/MW White 2923*89*89 310*16*15 21.00
PES300 300*300 167 Fabric/MW White 3123*89*89 330*16*15 22.50
 4:3 Video Format
PEV160 160*120 80 Fabric/MW White 1766*69*69 194*14*13 12.20
PEV180 180*135 90 Fabric/MW White 1966*69*69 214*14*13 13.20
PEV200 200*150 100 Fabric/MW White 2146*69*69 234*14*13 14.20
PEV220 220*165 110 Fabric/MW White 2323*89*89 250*16*15 15.20
PEV240 240*180 120 Fabric/MW White 2523*89*89 270*16*15 18.00
PEV280 280*210 140 Fabric/MW White 2923*89*89 310*16*15 21.00
PEV300 300*225 150 Fabric/MW White 3123*89*89 330*16*15 22.50
EAV360 360*270 180 Fabric/MW White 3804*12*15 403*22*18 42.00
EAV420 420*315 200 Fabric/MW White 4404*12*15 463*22*18 46.00
 16:9 HDTV Format
PEW160 160*90 72 Fabric/MW White 1746*69*69 194*14*13 12.20
PEW180 180*102 81 Fabric/MW White 1946*69*69 214*14*13 13.20
PEW200 200*113 90 Fabric/MW White 2146*69*69 234*14*13 14.20
PEW220 220*124 100 Fabric/MW White 2323*89*89 250*16*15 15.20
PEW240 240*135 108 Fabric/MW White 2523*89*89 270*16*15 18.00
PEW280 280*158 126 Fabric/MW White 2923*89*89 310*16*15 21.00
PEW300 300*169 136 Fabric/MW White 3123*89*89 330*16*15 22.50
All specifications or measurements are subject to change without notice.
Customer formats and sizes are available upon request.
DINON Professional Electric Screen
A Series
COMPRO